
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN S 1711.01 FT FOR POB, CONT
S 291.55 FT, W 1485.82 FT TO

LANGE SCOTT R/LANGE ANNETTE A
245 SE GILES MARTIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-6S-17-09767-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24617.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/14/2024 JS 10.03 76,228 0 0 76,228

STANDARD
3

297,389
27,770
76,228

401,387
171,387
230,000

HX HB 50,722
179,278
401,387

0

407,923

1400/0674 11/26/2019 QC U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KRISTIN MARIE LANGE

SCOTT R & ANNETTE A

1321/0242 8/19/2016 WD Q V 01 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TONY B & PATRICIA D F

KRISTIN M LANGE
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000049243 Roof Replacement 21,205 02/20/2024

40634 M H 0 10/06/2020

2021HX Base Yr

245 SE GILES MARTIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0204 02 2,583 120.5000 126.52 326,801 2020 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 MANUF 4  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2520

BAS 2,520 100 2,520 290,135

FOP 180 35 63 7,254

2,700 2,583 297,389

BAS= W30 S70 FOP= S6 E30 N6 W30$ E30 N1 E15 N28 W15 N41 $.

BAS

30

70

30
15

28

15

41

FOP6

30

6

30

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 60 1,080.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 4,320

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 25 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 11,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 25 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 5,250

27,770

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.03 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 9,500.00 7,600.00 76,228


